
GENERAL AGREEMENT ON CONFIDENTIAL̂  
TEX.SB/W7336 

T A R I F F S A N D T R A D E 29 November 1983 

Text i les Survei l lance Body 

TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF TSB MEETINGS JANUARY-MAY 1984 

Note by the Chairman 

The fo l low ing dates are proposed fo r Text i les Survei l lance Body meetings i n 
the per iod January-May 198A: 

January 

February 

March 

A p r i l 

May 

18-20 

13-14 

7-9 

11-13 

3-4 

and 

and 

and 

22-24 

20-21 

16-18 

* English only/Angla is seulement/Ingles solamente 

83-2627 


