29 November 1983

Textiles Surveillance Body

## TENTATIVE PROGRAMME OF TSB MEETINGS JANUARY-MAY 1984

## Note by the Chairman

The following dates are proposed for Textiles Surveillance Body meetings in the period January-May 1984:

January	18-20		
February	13-14	and	22-24
March	7-9	and	20-21
April	11-13		
May	3-4	and	16-18

<sup>\*</sup>English only/Anglais seulement/Inglés solamente